PORTES OUVERTES !

Entrainements ouverts aux non licenciés
filles et garcons !

2352 Les mercredis :
14 mai
21 mai
28 mai
4 juin
11 juin
18 juin
\_ :
/ 2013 a2 2015 : \
18h
© Barbiéres
2016 et 2017 :
16h30
© Bésayes
2018 et 2019 :
17h

\_ © Bésayes »
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